103
C3T
油式高压、高脉冲电流吸收电容器
Snubber capacitor for high voltage, high current pulses (Oil-filled type)
■ 外形图 Outline Drawing
Type1
螺栓式 Bolt type
铝外壳 Aluminum case

Imax
100kHz@70Ⓘ
(A)
Rs
@100kHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
D
mm
H
(mm
Partnumber
外形样式
Shapestyle
4.7 1400 1000 100 470 1200 60 9.3 150 60 175 C3TM3475+****** Type1
1.0 2000 1400 100 100 300 10 10.0 200 60 145 C3TD3105+****** Type1
4.0 2500 1700 150 600 1800 40 5.0 200 86 280 C3TE3405+****** Type1
2.0 3200 2200 1400 2800 7000 32 10.0 200 86 170 C3TQ6205+****** Type1
0.68 3500 2400 2800 1900 4800 18 11.0 250 60 130 C3TR5684+****** Type2
备注 Note：1. +表示容量偏差。 +=capacitance tolerance code, J=±5%, K=±10%.
2. *******表示内部特征码。 *******= Internal use.
3.Imax为 100kHz、环境 70Ⓘ、△θcase=15Ⓘ值。
Imax@100kHz, θamb=70Ⓘ, △θcase=15Ⓘ.